
Sun. 	 Jan. 8	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Jan. 11	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Sun. 	 Jan. 15	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Jan. 18	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Fri. 	 Jan. 20	 5 – 10 p.m.	 5th Quarter Event	 HSM

Sat. 	 Jan. 21	 4 – 6 p.m.	 Sky Zone Event	 MSM

Sun. 	 Jan. 22	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Jan. 25	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Sun. 	 Jan. 29	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Sun. 	 Feb. 5	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Feb. 8	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

WKND 	Feb. 10 – 12	 HSM Winter Camp

Sun.	 Feb. 12	 4 - 8 p.m.	 Super Bowl Party	 SM

Sun. 	 Feb. 12	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Feb. 15	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Sun. 	 Feb. 19	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Feb. 22	 6 – 8 p.m.	 Ash Wednesday/Confirmation

Wed. 	 Feb. 22	 6 – 8 p.m.	 NO At the Table

WKND 	Feb. 24 – 26	 MSM Winter Camp

Sun. 	 Feb. 26	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Mar. 1	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Sun. 	 Mar. 5	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Mar. 8	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Sun. 	 Mar. 12	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Mar. 15	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Fri. 	 Mar. 17	 6:30 – 8:30 p.m.	 Winter Camp After Party	 SM

Sun. 	 Mar. 19	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

*Please register online at firstprescos.org/students
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Wed. 	 Mar. 22	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Sun. 	 Mar. 26	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Mar. 29	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Sun. 	 Apr. 2	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Apr. 5	 6 – 7:45 p.m.	 Student Worship Night

Thurs.	 Apr. 6	 6:30 p.m.	 Maundy Thursday

Fri.	 Apr. 7	 6:30 p.m.	 Good Friday

Sun. 	 Apr. 9	 10 – 11 a.m.	 NO Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Apr. 12	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Sun. 	 Apr. 16	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Apr. 19	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Sat. 	 Apr. 22	 2 – 6 p.m.	 City Scavenger Hunt at WSC*	 HSM

Sat. 	 Apr. 22	 5 p.m. – 11 a.m.	 Lock-in*	 MSM

Sun. 	 Apr. 23	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 Apr. 26	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table/Confirmation

Sun. 	 Apr. 30	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Sun. 	 May 7	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 May 10	 6 – 7:45 p.m.	 Family Confirmation Celebration

Sun. 	 May 14	 6 – 7:45 p.m.	 Confirmands Celebration	 SM

Sun. 	 May 14	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 May 17	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sun. 	 May 21	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Senior Celebration All Worship

Sun. 	 May 21	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 May 24	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table

Sun. 	 May 28	 10 – 11 a.m.	 Connect Sundays

Wed. 	 May 24	 6 – 8 p.m.	 At the Table Party

June 19 – 23	 Student Life Camp – Estes Park*

June 19 – 24	 The Great Escape – Silvercliff Ranch*

July 16 – 22	 Senior Trip – California*
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Summer camp 
registrations 
open March 12.

*Please register online at firstprescos.org/students


